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
SNOW DOGS (PG) 12:10 2:30 4:50 7:10 9:30 
THE LORD OF THE RINGS: (PG13) 12:30 4:15 8 00 

BIG FAT LIAR (PG) 
12:15 2:35 4:55 7 45 
10:05 
MONSTERS BALL (R) 
1:35 4:15 7:25 10:10 
COLLATERAL DAM- 
AGE (R) 1:15 3:55 7:00 
9:40 
ROLLERBALL (PG13) 
1 40 4:10 710 9:45 
SLACKERS (R) 12:35 
5:15 9:55 
BIRTHOAY GIRL (R) 
2:55 7:35 
BUCK HAWK DOWN 
(R) 12:05 3:25 7:20 
10:35 
COUNT OF MONTE 
CRISTO (PG13) 12:40 
4:00 7:30 10:30 
LORD OF THE RINGS: 
FELLOWSHIP (PG13) 
1:00 5:00 9:00 
IN THE BEDROOM (R) 
12:15 315 7:1510:20 

A BEAUTIFUL MIND 
(PG13) 12:303:40 7 15 
10:20 
BROTHERHOOD OF 
THE WOLF (R) 12:20 
3:20 7:05 10:15 
I AM SAM (PG13) 
12:45 3:45 7:00 10:00 
MOTHMAN PROPHE- 
CIES (PG13) 12:55 3:50 
7:05 9:55 
KUNG POW (PG13) 
12:10 4 40 9:10 
ORANGE COUNTY 
(PG13) 2 25 6:55 
ROYAL TENENBAUMS 
(R) 12:50 3:35 7:10 9:50 
SNOW DOGS (PG) 
12:10 2:45 5:20 7:50 
10:25 
WALK TO REMEMBER 
(PG) 12:05 2:30 5:10 
7:55 10:30 

BEHIND ENEMY 
LINES (PG13) 2:20 4:50 
7:209:50 
8LACK KNIGHT (PG13) 
2:40 5:00 7:30 9 45 
DOMESTIC 
DISTURBANCE (PG13) 
2:35 4:45 7:40 10:15 
HOW HIGH (R) 2:50 
5 05-7:50 1020 
IMPOSTER (PG13) 2:10 
4 306:55 9 30 
JOE SOMEBODY (PG) 
2.05 4:35 7:00 9 35 
K-PAX (PG13) 4 00 
1005 

LIFE AS A HOUSE (R) 
1:204:15 7:10 10:00 
OUT COLD (PG13) 3:00 
5:20 7:35 9:55 
RIDING IN CARS 
WITH BOYS (PG13) 
1:05 7 05 
SERENDIPITY (PG13) 
2:55 515 7 25 940 
SHALLOW HAL (PG13) 
2:35 5:10 7 45 10:25 
SPY GAME (R) 1,15 
4 10 7151010 

N N 
GOSFORO PARK (R) 6:15 9 00 Sa! & Sun 3.30 M 

P AMELIE (R) 4 45 7 10 9 35 Sal & Sun 2 20 * 

\ J 
TtlXXIIIIllV 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
1 bdrm available in large house in 
beautiful Hendricks Park. $277/mo. 
+ $250 deposit + utilities. Features 
laundry, garage, hot tub, deck, back- 
yard garden. Contact Devin or Gol- 
naz at 345-1381. 

Room for rent in new home. 
$300/mo. Use of w/d, refrigerator in- 
cluded, many extras. 741-0099 

Room for rent, share 4 bdrm apt. 
with 2 females. $325/mo. 

606-2320. 

Share a two bdrm townhouse with 
laundry, sauna & pool on-site. Only 
10 blks to campus. Call 302-3922. 
Next to UO, ethernet & cable ac- 
cess, turn. incl. utils. No 
smoke/drink. $230-$280. 431-1113. 
Well maintained 3 bdrm. 1 ba. house 
on 17th & Mill. Big rooms. $335-350 
mo. $300 dep. No lease. 345-1224. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

Big, happy 3 bdrm house. 
$300/mo. + utilities. Dogs & smoking 
ok, looking for chill-type folks to live 
w/ one guy (musician) and one girl 
(artist). Lease thru June. 434-0281. 

Liberal student needs roommate. 2 
bdrm house, 2 blks from UO. Huge 
yard, loft, music room. Bdrm has 4 
windows, walk-in, door to outside. 
Feb. free, no deposits. $375 + util. 
Sharon, 242-6928. 

University area. Hillside, bucolic set- 
ting. Charming home & garden. Fire- 
place, deck. Large, light room. No 
smoking, no pets. W/D. Great for 
grad student. $375/mo. 543-5522. 

Room available in great big house. 
Very clean. 

Call 485-8928 or 343-5383. 

2 bdrms. open in a spacious 4 bdrm. 
house w/ hardwood floors, fireplace, 
big back yard, W/D, $335/mo. Would 
prefer easygoing, open minded peo- 
ple who like to laugh. Must see 
house and meet a couple of guys. 
687-1309. 
i-—- 

1 room available in 4 bdrm house. 2 
blocks from UO. First & last, 
$250/mo. + utils. Non-smoker. 344- 
0000 or 343-8189 

Seeking female to share 2 bdrm. 2 
blocks from UO. Parking available. 
$300/mo.+utils. Mo. to mo. Rent free 
before 3/1. Jessica 484-4194. 

285 SERVICES 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstway1@juno.com 

WRITING HELP: EDITOR/TUTOR 
All levels of academic writing 

ESL exp. Call Kathleen 302-6418 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 
Need Typing/Simple Transcribing? 
Call Tracy 935-1570. Will pick-up 
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